## PERFORMANCE RELEASE

Artist representative agrees to the following:

- 1. TINY STAGE (The Record Centre John Thompson & MAVNetwork Lesley Marshall) owns the masters of video and audio recordings of performances done for TINY STAGE. We support the label's use of these sessions, but we ask that any outside use of these recordings include a TINY STAGE attribution and a notification as to where these will be used.
- 2. Streaming archive rights in perpetuity. TINY STAGE is not requesting downloads, just the right to stream a performance in perpetuity as we build interest in the artist.
- 3. We need rights to the full session plus individual songs in both the audio and video format that we record in.
- 4. TINY STAGE is granted the right to share or stream video and audio on third party platforms such as YouTube, Facebook and other partners.

ARTIST REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE	
	_
ARTIST REPRESENTATIVE NAME	
	_
DATE:	